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Images in Ranked Order  
4186 Broad Bodied Chaser 21  Class Winner 

Russell Field  

2365 Gliding Home 20   
David Roll  

7218 Seeing Double 20   
Andrew Goodwin  

4900 Martello Tower 19   
Andrew Goodwin  

6140 Spring Walk 19   
Russell Field  

5533 Woodland Light 19   
Howard Gibbs  

1323 Western Fusilier at rest 18   
Daniel Sawyer  

9508 Curious lizard 18   
Christine Hartley  

8827 Abandoned - Col de Mont Cenis 18   
Howard Gibbs  

8465 Harvest mouse 18   
Russell Field  

5484 The Cornishman 17   
Daniel Sawyer  

6439 Kanazawa 17   
Dominic Windsor  

8716 Through The Trees 17   
Paul Babington  

4519 Festival of Speed Fireworks 17   
Howard Gibbs  

3111 Amusements 17   
Dominic Windsor  

804 St.Pauls 17   
Dominic Windsor  

293 Daybreak 17   
Paul Babington  

4421 Still life - three cans and a pipe 16   
David Roll  

5689 Concentration 16   
Kathie Bignell  

5171 Sherry, Sherry and more Sherry 16   
Kathie Bignell  

6691 Frosty leaves 16   
Christine Hartley  

9103 Under the arch 16   
Daniel Sawyer  

574 Flaky paint 15   
Christine Hartley  

2051 Splash 15   
Andrew Goodwin  

3904 Autumn Reflections 15   
Kathie Bignell  
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7723 Panthercap 15   

David Roll  

3523 Caution - Deep Water 13   

Paul Babington  

  

Entrant Scores  

Russell Field Total: 58    

4186 Broad Bodied Chaser 21   

6140 Spring Walk 19   

8465 Harvest mouse 18   

Andrew Goodwin Total: 54    

7218 Seeing Double 20   

4900 Martello Tower 19   

2051 Splash 15   

Howard Gibbs Total: 54    

5533 Woodland Light 19   

8827 Abandoned - Col de Mont Cenis 18   

4519 Festival of Speed Fireworks 17   

Daniel Sawyer Total: 51    

1323 Western Fusilier at rest 18   

5484 The Cornishman 17   

9103 Under the arch 16   

David Roll Total: 51    

2365 Gliding Home 20   

4421 Still life - three cans and a pipe 16   

7723 Panthercap 15   

Dominic Windsor Total: 51    

804 St.Pauls 17   

3111 Amusements 17   

6439 Kanazawa 17   

Christine Hartley Total: 49    

9508 Curious lizard 18   

6691 Frosty leaves 16   

574 Flaky paint 15   

Kathie Bignell Total: 47    

5171 Sherry, Sherry and more Sherry 16   

5689 Concentration 16   

3904 Autumn Reflections 15   

Paul Babington Total: 47    

293 Daybreak 17   

8716 Through The Trees 17   

3523 Caution - Deep Water 13   

  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 9  

No. of Entries: 27  
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Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  

 21: 1 (4%) 1 (4%)  

 20: 2 (7%) 3 (11%)  

 19: 3 (11%) 6 (22%)  

 18: 4 (15%) 10 (37%)  

 17: 7 (26%) 17 (63%)  

 16: 5 (19%) 22 (81%)  

 15: 4 (15%) 26 (96%)  

 13: 1 (4%) 27 (100%)  

 Average Mark: 17.11  

 Total Marks: 462.0  

 Held back: 7 (26%)  

 Held images: #2365, #4186, #4900, #5533, #6140, #7218, #8827  

  


